Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Angell - (848995) - The University Of Birmingham - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:22.04
2:24.32
2:25.38
2:27.35
2:28.96
2:29.22
2:29.83
2:30.51
2:32.52
2:33.90
2:37.84
2:38.22
2:58.03
2:58.79

3:23.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:29.83
2:27.35
2:22.04
2:33.90
2:25.38
2:24.32
2:28.96

2:30.51
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

459
438
428
411
398
396
391
386
371

233
230
155

WA Pts

391
411
459
361
428
438
398
386

Round

Round

F

Date

27/09/19
13/10/18
09/11/18
09/11/19
10111717
09/12/16
19/07/21
10/12/16
05/11/16
10/11/18
14/06/15
06/12/15
01/11/14
18/10/14

01/12/12

Date

19/07/21
09/11/19
27/09/19
10/11/18
09/11/18
13/10/18
10/11/17
10/12/16

Meet

DDSC Club Champs 2019

NASL South Round One 2018

Dartford District Club Championships 2018
National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Dartford Club Championships 2017

Dartford District Club Championships

Dartford

NASLS - Round 3

DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Saxon Crown Future Champs

Dartford District Club Championships

Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet

Dartford & District Club Championships

Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open

Meet

Dartford

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
DDSC Club Champs 2019

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Dartford District Club Championships 2018

NASL South Round One 2018

Dartford Club Championships 2017

NASLS - Round 3

Venue

Fairfield
Dover
Fairfield LC
Crawley
Fairfield LC
Dartford
Fairfield
Dover
Bexleyheath
Burgess Hill
Lewisham
London
Bexleyheath
Eltham

Gravesend

Venue

Fairfield
Crawley
Fairfield
Burgess Hill
Fairfield LC
Dover
Fairfield LC

Dover

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Club Swam Under

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:29.22
2:32.52
2:38.22
2:37.84
2:58.03
2:58.79

3:23.66

Copyright 2024

396

332
335
233
230
155

09/12/16
05/11/16
06/12/15
14/06/15
01/11/14
18/10/14
01/12/12

Dartford District Club Championships
DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016
Dartford District Club Championships
Saxon Crown Future Champs

Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet
Dartford & District Club Championships

Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open

Dartford

Bexleyheath Dartford
London

Lewisham

Bexleyheath Dartford
Eltham

Gravesend Dartford

Page 2/2
4

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



