Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Angell - (848995) - The University Of Birmingham - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.04	459	F	27/09/19	DDSC Club Champs 2019	Fairfield		4
2:24.32	438	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Dover	Dartford	3
2:25.38	428	F	09/11/18	Dartford District Club Championships 2018	Fairfield LC		4
2:27.35	411	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Crawley	Dartford	3
2:28.96	398	F	10/11/17	Dartford Club Championships 2017	Fairfield LC		4
2:29.22	396	F	09/12/16	Dartford District Club Championships	Dartford		4
2:29.83	391	F	19/07/21	Dartford	Fairfield		0
2:30.51	386	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Dover	Dartford	3
2:32.52	371	F	05/11/16	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
2:33.90	361	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Burgess Hill	Dartford	3
2:37.84	335	Н	14/06/15	Saxon Crown Future Champs	Lewisham		3
2:38.22	332	F	06/12/15	Dartford District Club Championships	London		4
2:58.03	233	F	01/11/14	Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
2:58.79	230	F	18/10/14	Dartford & District Club Championships	Eltham		4
3:23.66	155	Н	01/12/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open	Gravesend	Dartford	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.83	391	F	19/07/21	Dartford	Fairfield		0
2:27.35	411	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Crawley	Dartford	3
2:22.04	459	F	27/09/19	DDSC Club Champs 2019	Fairfield		4
2:33.90	361	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Burgess Hill	Dartford	3
2:25.38	428	F	09/11/18	Dartford District Club Championships 2018	Fairfield LC		4
2:24.32	438	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Dover	Dartford	3
2:28.96	398	F	10/11/17	Dartford Club Championships 2017	Fairfield LC		4
2:30.51 Copyright 2024	386 1	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Dover	Dartford Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:29.22	396	F	09/12/16	Dartford District Club Championships	Dartford		4
2:32.52	371	F	05/11/16	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
2:38.22	332	F	06/12/15	Dartford District Club Championships	London		4
2:37.84	335	Н	14/06/15	Saxon Crown Future Champs	Lewisham		3
2:58.03	233	F	01/11/14	Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
2:58.79	230	F	18/10/14	Dartford & District Club Championships	Eltham		4
3:23.66	155	Н	01/12/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open	Gravesend	Dartford	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS